Topsham Garden Club Membership Application

The Topsham Garden Club welcomes all interested gardeners regardless of their level of expertise. We rely on members' participation -- based on interest, available time, and physical ability - to fulfill the objective of the club to promote interest in the art and practices of gardening, education, beautification, preservation and conservation of the Topsham area.

Date:

Please print your name (as you would like it to appear in our Yearbook)	
Physical Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone (optional):
E-mail (if any):	
My particular areas of interest include (p)	lease check all that apply):
Flower gardening	[] Conservation & Ecology
[] Vegetable gardening [] Floral design/arranging	[] Organic gardening [] Landscape design
Other:	1
I want to join the Topsham Garden Club f	for (please check all that apply):
[] Informative programs	[] Trips & tours
[] Help with my garden	[] Hands-on workshops
[] Learning new skills [] Opportunity to share my skills ([] I am a	[] Meeting new people
Other:	
I am interested in participating in the foll	lowing Topsham Garden Club activities:
Program planning	[] Topsham Fair exhibit
Planting & tending Town Gardens	[] Membership services
Annual Plant Sale	[] Youth programs
[] Annual holiday auction & sale [] Refreshments at a monthly meeting	[] Publicity[] Topsham Garden Club administration
Display at the Library for a month	State Garden Club (GCFM) activities
	[] State States Olds (SOI M) delivities
Other:	

The membership year runs from our June 1 through May 31. Annual dues are **\$20 per person** or **\$30 for two members of a household**. New members joining between December 1 and the April Annual Meeting pay half price. Dues paid after the April Annual Meeting are applied to the following June 1-May 31 year. Please send this application with a check for dues payable to **Topsham Garden Club** to:

Topsham Garden Club, c/o Alison Harris, Treasurer, 38 Cumberland Street, Brunswick, ME 04011